		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

sections of this specification is not implied. Exposure to the absolute maximum
rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature
Package
Package
Model
Range
Description
Option
AD22151YR
–40
°C to +150°C
8-Lead SOIC
SO-8
WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
	유사한 부품 번호 - AD22151
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Analog Devices
AD22151
270Kb / 8P	   Linear Output Magnetic Field Sensor
REV. A
AD22151YR
270Kb / 8P	   Linear Output Magnetic Field Sensor
REV. A
AD22151YR-REEL
270Kb / 8P	   Linear Output Magnetic Field Sensor
REV. A
AD22151YRZ
270Kb / 8P	   Linear Output Magnetic Field Sensor
REV. A
AD22151
270Kb / 8P	   Linear Output Magnetic Field Sensor
REV. A
More results
	유사한 설명 - AD22151
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Analog Devices
AD22151YRZ
270Kb / 8P	   Linear Output Magnetic Field Sensor
REV. A
AD22151
270Kb / 8P	   Linear Output Magnetic Field Sensor
REV. A
NXP Semiconductors
KMZ43T
60Kb / 9P	   Magnetic field sensor
2003 Sep 15
KMZ52
65Kb / 12P	   Magnetic Field Sensor
2000 Jun 09
KMZ50
59Kb / 8P	   Magnetic field sensor
1998 Mar 24
KMZ51
61Kb / 8P	   Magnetic field sensor
1998 Mar 24
KMZ41
78Kb / 10P	   Magnetic field sensor